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HOI CIA 81NH TU NHAN CHINH TRI VIET NAM . . . 
FAMILIES OF VIETNAMESE POLITICAL PRISONERS ASSOCIATION 

P.O. BOX 5435. ARLINGTON. VA 22205-0635 
TELEPHONE: 703-560-0058 

POLITICAL PRISONER REGISTRATION FORM--­
(Two Copies) 

I V # ?tGttrJrd 
VEWL • # {f3:R I 
1-171 : __ Yes , No 

EXIT VISA: ___ Yes ___ No 

The purpose of this form is to identify persons who are 
or were formerly interned in re-education camps in Vietnam, 
so that eligibility for U.S. admission via the Orderly 
Departure Program can be established. 

APPLICANT IN VIETNAM .2>UOAfG 
--'":Lf-'a""-s~t~=--- First Middle 

Current Address 

Date of Birth 

! 
Pre v i ous Occupa t i on rbefore 1975) _=-a!......il::.ja"'JI<jt(,~rL--=-=:..-~tb~~~u.:Ib:.L.Nl£-____ --__ _ 
(Rank & Position) / 
TIME SPENT IN RE-EDUCATION CAt1P Dates: From OS;/~ To _.:!oCo..::1lo:t......,/-I-L4-)/<:..,....o"'e ....... ,S __ _ 

3. SPONSOR'S NAME: 
Name 

Address & Telephone 

4. NAMES OF RELATIVES/ACQUAINTANCES IN THE U. S. 

Name, Address & Telephone 

klu - OJ!VWGt. Ltrtvv 
/ 

Relationship 

If you are eligible to file for the applicant under Category I of the 
ODP criteria and have not filed an Affidavit of Relationship (AOR), 
you are encouraged to do so. Also, persons in the U.S. who are 
eligible to.petition for relatives in Vietnam on INS Form I-130 
must do so. 

Date Prepared: 

I 

I 
I 
i , 
t 

I 
I 

\ 
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5. NAME OF PRINCIPAL APPLICANT (PA) :_~:-:-~"':--___ ~.-_____ _ 
(Listed on page 1) 

NAME OF DEPENDENT/ACCOMPANYING RELATIVES DATE OF BIRTH RELATIONSHIP TO 
PA . 

. 

DEPENDENT'S ADDRESS :(if different from above) 

6. ADDITIONAL INFORMATION 
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'~ARTERS 

UNITED ~"An:.s MILITARY ~SI~.ANCE W,MAND, VIEfNAM 
APO San Francisco 96222 1 

GENERAL ORJERS 
NlJ.IDER 830 

AI'lARD OF mE BR(l\JZE SfAR MEDAL 

1. . TC 320. The foll~ingAWARD i~ announced. 

28 February 1969 

TAt, VOONG vm. 62/112136 2LT ARP-1i' OF TIiE REPUBLIC OF VIEINN·j 
Awarded: .r,ronze Star ~leda1 wi th "V" ~vice 
Date action: 27 Januaiy 1969 to 8 February 1969 
Theater: Republic of Vietnam 
Reason: For heroism in camecticn w~th military cpera1:ions q.gainst 

a 'hostile force: Second Lieutenant Tai disting~ished him­
self by heroic action from 27 January 1969 to 8 February 
1969 while serving as Battalion Intelligence Officer, 1st 
Battalioil, 47th Infantry Reginent, Arrrrt of t.~e Republic of 
Vietnam. During that period Lieutenant Tai participated in 

· mmerous tactical operatiCJ1s in the 24th Special Tactical 
Zme. At all ti.Jies he performed his duties under fire in a 

· highlY professional manner that was C1. in3p~4<:,1"i.on for his i,·. 

· fe11CM officers and men. On sp,v",-::-::-l occ. ,,!.cns he: ·:~'.~.:~<.:a.rily t 

pv/ ·;ed himself to hostile fire wh1.1.e acco:rplishiJ'g his . ~ 
:"ltelligence missiCJ1. H1S =C'ura~cus at:tims .end p""- . _ .. - ':"una1 \ 

· ability ccntributed 6reat1y to the success .... : tl, • ~ .• .Lca1 
mission. Seccnd Lieutenant Tai's heroic actio ..... .I."t:£lect 
great credit upon himself and the Armed Forces. of the Republic 
of Vietnam. . . 

Authority: By direction of the President under the provisions of Execu­
tive Order 11046, 24 August 1962 

FOR 1HE mf.fAI'ffiER: 

OFFlCIAL: 

SIDNEY GRI Z 
Colone--.....-­
Adjutant General 

DISTRIBUTIQ\l : 
SpeCial! . 

0iA.!U.ES A. CORCORAN 
Major Generai, USA 
a-def of Staff 

I 

I 
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DEPARTMENT OF THE ARMY 

u.s. TOTAL ARMY PERSONNEl AGENCY (PROVISIONAl) 
208 SiOVAll STREET 

REPLY TO 
ATTEHnONOF 

AlEXANDJiA, VIRGINIA 22332-0400 
I . 
1 

July 26, 1988 

Mili~ary Awards Branch 

Ms. Thuyen-Hong 
98'vaugnan Road 
Apartment 303 
Toronto, Ontario M6C-2Ml 
Canada 

Dear Ms. Hong:. 

I I , 
I 

; , 

This is in reply to the enclosed letter requesting 
that we verify an award of the Bronze Star Medal with "V" 
device to former Second Lieutenant Duong Van Tai (also 
known as Vuong Van Tai) • 

E~~lose6 ~r~ t~~ copie~ ~f ~e~~quarters, u_~ 
.~" 'It;a':-j'"Af?sistance Command, Vietnanl. ~e"'e;:~1 C:::... 
N'IJmber oj:' ~!'ge9) awarding the Bronze fta;.: MedaL !f{~ th 1I~.l"· 
device to Sec.;or.J Lieutenant Vuong Van '~ai, Serial ~umber 
62/112136. These orders ':'!.!.:i be ac-.;epted by the O'rqerly 
Departure Program of~ice in Bangkok, Thailand, as : 
evidence that he earned tbe award. . . 

At some future date when your brother-in-law ;has 
relocated from Vietnam, ~e will be pleased to reissue the 
embossed certificate and' engraved medal set to him upon 
his wrttten request. 

Enclosures 

Sincerely, 

C$l;M:~~~UJja ., . 
J(Hector M. Rangel I . 

Lieutenant Colonel, U.S. Army 
Chief, Military Awards Branch 

I i • 
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ODP CHECK FORM 

To: MR. DANIEL SULLIVAN 
RP/RAP/SEA (ODP) 
Department of State 
Washington, D.C. 20520 

Date: 

From: Families of Vietnamese Political Prisoners Association 
P.O. BOX 5435 - Arlington, Virginia 22205-0635 

L 

Name: VA-/V' T/+I 

Date of Birth: 
II 

Address in VN 13!.;A Hltu 

VI E TAlA Iv' 

Number of Accompanying Relatives: 

",,-

ItO C 'H ",;Tv 
L./' . / 

J Reeducation Time: 2;. Years ___ Months __ Days 

Of.} (J'4{'?~(f'-- Df(. Of-(o~f¥') 
IV # i6crv b 

VEWL # 2. q :s 2: I 

1-171 : ____ ~y~e~sw; _____ ~N~o~._-~E=X~I~T~P~E=R=M~I~T~: ____ ~y~e~s~;~ __ ~No. 

Special List # \1 (\ ) D C) 4 ?: 7/ ~ } I 0 f ~ 
--~~~--~~--t~-7~-----~~+/~~~/~~--

Sponsor: 

Remarks: 
(From Mr. Sullivan) 

NA N4-UYE T LQt-fy1 

m'V' «,.! eoe 

KHUC MINH THO 
Tel. # 358-5154 (0) - 560-0058 (H) 

J 



HQI GIA f)INH TU NHAN CHfNH TR! VI~T NAM 
FAMILIES OF VIETNAMESE POLITICAL PRISONERS ASSOCIATION 

IV#: ~6 ~l>C P.O. BOX 5435, ARLINGTON, VA 22205-0635 
TELEPHONE: 703-560.0058 VEWL.#: l+~U 

POLITICAL PRISONER RIDISTRATION FORM 
(Two Copies) 

1-171#: ___ Y~~N~0~ 

EXIT VISA#: __________ _ 

The purpose or this rorm is to identi:fy persons who are or were rormerly 
interned in re-education camps in Vietnam~ so that eligibility ror U.S. 
admission via the Orderly Departure Program can be established. 

1. APPLIC.ANT IB VIE'l'lfAM j) V D N tr 
----~=Ia-s~t~---------- Midd1e First 

CUrrent Address :---.....::J~;....o:H:..L.....:...lft ___ ..l...t-\-M~~~~Cn.u.<-OWj~----l.:;::....:;~ ___ " .::::f.(Q~ • ..:::::b:...--'ff..!...L-rt-U-t.~:...:.....:. _________ _ 

Date or Birth: " } llj 1 ri'V -- -P1ace or Birth: __ )&..:.(...::o.~.-WV~I.!.l.Y\ ~-=~ __________ _ 

Previous Occupation (berore 1915) W t-
(Rani: & Position) ---"u::W::fl~~---------------------

2. T'I.ME SPENT" IB RE-EDUCATION CAMP Dates: From 01l'"1-/~ To tY~~/~~' 
Years: 't Months: Days: 

--~-------- ------~--~ --------
3. SPONSOR' S NAME: 

----------------'n~~~~f~~~Ha~~~~\m'IEMI~N~AT.M~~~E~---------------------------
POlITICAf~ONERS ASSOC 

P.O. BOX '543'5 . 

Add~tt~RnTTm~lfumber 

4. ~ OF RELATIVl!S/ACQUAllfT.AlICm IB THE V.S. 

Name, Address & Te1ephone Number Re1ationshlp 

Ir you are eligible to rile ror the applicant under Category I or the ODP criteria 
and have not riled an Mridavit or Re1ationship (AOR)~ you are encouraged to do so. 
Also, persons in the U.S. who are eligible to petition ror re1atives in Vietnam on 
INS Form I-l30 must do so. 

DATE PREPARED: -----



Page 2 \ 
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5. NAME OF PRINCIPAL APPLICANT (PA) 
(Listed on pa~e 1) l 

NAME OF DEPENDENT/ACCOMPANYING RELATIVES DATE OF BIRTH RELATIONSHIP '1'0 
PA . 

• 

• 

DEPENDENT'S ADDRESS :(if different from above) 

6. ADDITIONAL INFORMATION 
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HOI GIA 81NH TU NHAN CHINH TRI VIET NAM . . . 

FAMILIES OF VIETNAMESE POLITICAL PRISONERS ASSOCIATION 

P.O. BOX 5435, ARLINGTON, VA 22205-0635 
TELEPHONE: 703-560-0058 

POLITICAL PRISOBER RIDISTRATIOB FORM 
( Two Copies) 

IV .1_...wS':;...:.6..umn;~ ____ _ 

VEtlL.I---"-/_~~~~~-=Yil---_ 
1-171: Y B. __ _ 

The purpose o-r this -rorm is to identif'y persons who are or were -rormerly 
interned in re-education camps in Vietnam J so that eligibility -ror U.S. 
admission via the Orderly Departure Program. can be established. 

1. APPLICAB'l' II VIETBAM Z>V" A.fG 
----~L~a~s~t~~------- 7&-/ 

Middle First 

Current Address: 8& /'l .-'lap ,T>I;J! E ~ cQ G ~ «'./Lad" C!'~ 
Date o-r Birth: d,9& ~ Place o-r Birth :_--'"7_1da.....".,Z='-"'-0 .... /'l ... 1..:;.h .... "''''--_________ _ 

Previous Occupation (be-rore 1975) dvtk/72c ItA {(ILl . 
(Rank & Position) -..::.~ 7~~w:.....'--~.L.l.-~-'--"'~-------------

2. TIME SPEl'lT II RE-EDUCATIOIl CAMP Dates: From 0& - /~J -h­
I> 

Years: o.+- Months: 
? 

3. SPONSOR'S BAME: __________________ ~ ___ --____ ---------------------------
Bame 

Address and Telephone l'fumber 

4. BAMES OF RELATIV1!S/ACQUA.IBT.AlICm II THE U.S. 

Name, Address & Tel~hone Number Relationship 

I-r you are eligible to -rile -ror the applicant under Category I o-r the ODP criteria 
and have not -riled an M-ridavit o-r Relationship (AOR), you are encouraged to do so. 
Also J persons in the U.S. who are eligible to petition -ror relatives in Vietnam on 
IllS Form 1-130 must do so. 

DATE PREPARED: 

I 

I 

I 
I 
I 
! 

I 
r 

! 
f 
I 

I 
I 
J 

I 
i 
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5. NAME OF PRINCIPAL APPLICANT (PA) : __ ~ ______________ ~ __________ __ 
(Listed on page 1) 

-
NAME OF DEPENDENT/ACCOMPANYING RELATIVES DATE OF BIRTH RELATIONSHIP TO 

PA. 

, 

, 
! 

DEPENDENT'S ADDRESS :(if different from above) 

6. ADDITIONAL INFORMATION 
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HQI CIA f)INH TU NHAN CHINH TRI VI~T NAM 
FAMILIES OF VIETNAMESE POLITICAL PRISONERS ASSOCIATION 

P.O. BOX 5435, ARLINGTON, VA 22205-0635 
TELEPHONE: 703-560-0058 

POLITICAL PRISONER RIDISTRATIOB FORM 
(Two Copies) 

IV.I &6006 
VEWL.II 2..~:' 2.\ 
1-111: Y;........-.;;B tv 0 

The purpose of' this fora is to identif'y persons who are or vere formerly 
interned in re-education camps in Vietnam~ so that eligibility for U.S. 
ad.mj!"::"ioD via the Orderly Departure Program can be estabUshed. -

1. APPLICAB'l' IR VIETlfAM T A j 
~--~La~st~---------

V
v 
AN 

Middle 
~ - , 

CUrrent Address: J?4"fr).\~ ~~-~ t:6 M its Ck ~~_ (;3 
Date of' Birth: A#-... ,. - ~,~.!. Place of' Birth:_---"'ll:A,~""_..J~\r....;.~~::..._ _____ _ 

\' - oJ _J I' 
Previous Oecupation (before 1915) f7~ ~ .}}~ l.... Rn \},'t:k T~ Si ~ 1b;ilrl.c, 
(Rank & Position) 'J ==:I . V 

2. TIME SPD"T IR RE-EDUCATIOB CAMP Dates: From 1& - 4 ~ ~ .rr- To \' -.1, -- :U'j 1 ; 
Years: t Months:_~A~O~ __ .....:DaYS: ____ 1 

3. SPOBSOR'S lIAME:----i~i.-.-.-:..A-~tJ.;...::0::rLt~y....:.cE::::......+--· _L~O:;:-&h-,-N.....Jt-_______ ~ ___ I 
-;}:J. Bame, I 

h Address and Telephone lumber 
> 

4. lIAMES OJ" iELATIvm;ACQij.iU..rtTAliCES Ili THE U.S. 

Bame, Address & Telephone Humber Relationship 

7 

If' you are eligible to f'ile f'or the applicant under Category I of the ODP criteria 
and have not f'lled an Mf'idavit of' Relationship (AOR), you are encouraged to do so. 
A1s0~ persons in the U.S. who are eligible to petition f'or relatives in Vietnam on 
IRS Form 1-130 :must do so. 

DATE PREPARED: ________ _ 
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5. NAME OF PRINCIPAL APPLICANT 
1 , '-.....-:-"' " ) 

(PA) : D\I1;0lli1 ~VkN - \ l'r1 
(Liste on page 1) . 

-
NAME OF DEPENDENT/ACCOMPANYING RELATIVES DATE OF BIRTH RELATIONSHIP TO 

PA. 

H:~ ~tttc Nu ~ A'1Jrq Wt~f-c:-

J. J./ I 

t) ~civva fd~ LdVvLl / -1&f~ <; ({)I'L/ 

D~) ~5~ 
. 

-1«1cr' 4- ~ 
~ 

, 

. 

. , , 
! 

DEPENDENT'S ADDRESS' : (if different from above) . 

.1~k ~Cf~~1 fi &, ttCi\\ Ctt:, 
\;te..rN~~ 

6. ADDITIONAL INFORMATION 

( 

i 



....... , , -./ ....... 

HOI GIA f)JNH TU NHAN CHINH TRI VIET NAM . . . 
F~MllIES OF VIETNAMESE POLITICAL PRISONERS ASSOCIATION 

P.O. BOX 5435, ARLINGTON, VA 22205-0635 
TELEPHONE: 703-560-0058 

POLITICAL PRISONER REX}ISTRATION FORM 
( 'lVo Copies) 

IV.# &60C 6 
VE'rIL. # 2.. '0 :, 2. \ 
1-111: Y N N (j 

The purpose or this rorm is to identity persons who are or were rormerly 
interned in re-education camps in Vietnam, so that eligibility ror U.S. 
admj !'lsion via the Orderly Departure Program can be establ.:l shed. -

1. APPLIC.MiT IN VIETNAM __ --:T":--.!-A.,..........l ___ _ 
Last fUddle 

Current Address: A'? 4--A- ~~!+ ~ ~-~ F6 ~b tiE -[1,; 'hV ~ (]"3 
Dc.te or Birth: J #= - t i -- A ~ Lj:.2. Place or Birth :. __ -.....Jl'-'1..:::.:4~..J...Li"~.;;..;;.;;,.~_~ ___ _ 

, ",' ~ ~ "l -'" - f ~ PI --,./ ~f Previous Occupation (berore 1975)f7~ u..:t tr~~ \i)'faN 1~J1 (\JVI.Mj lIwd/tL-t,< 
( "1.I1k & Position) • J . V 

~ SPENT IN HE-EDUCATION CAMP Dates: From 1t - 4 - ~rrr To 7 -- J.-... VI t '2 
Years: 1= J.lonths :_-=-A~D ____ Days :. ___ _ 

, Address Md Telephone Number ... ""1-1m

, 

llSA- I 
Relationship 1 
it1r~ I 

.~.,-

Name, Address & Telephone Number 

Ir you are eligible to rile ror the applicant under Category I of the ODP eriteria 
and have not riled an Mfidavit or Relationship (AOR), you are encouraged to do so. 
Also~ persons in the U.S. who are eligible to petition for relatives in Vietnam on 
INS Fo:rm 1-130 ~ do so. 

DATE PREPARED: 

I 
1 
I 
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5. NAf·li·: OF PRINCIPAL APPLICANT (PA) :.J211/0\,1..6 '- VkN ..- \ A-i - __ 
(Listed on page 1) . . 

--
Ni.HE OF DEPENDENT/ACCOMPANYING RELATIVES DATE OF BIRTH RELATIONSHIP TO 

PA. 
f---

" - Nu r--/ 

L- n'\...(..1 )A,C! tc Aq¥1 \}JL~ 
.J, J./,...,., I I ", i L6Vv1l -1 C1::ts- S(i)/l/ tt"UYlJ~ 1tAA> -
il ) '5 ' 0 P,rJ~ 1jet S-d'h ~ 

\-Gi,.}A-/<1 0~ --
) 

-. 
! . 
1-

~-

I 
! 

-- ; . , 
~/ - , - I ; 

I __ " - . - . 
I 

- t - - ! , j 
) 

.. ;:""~ ---- - ~ - -'-' - .' - , .~--- -'.,;;....--.-._.- ---- ~ ~ - - '" ~~.- - --- -- --. --"------------
DEPENDENT'S-ADDRESS' :(if different from above) . 

.1 'n; k ~~~_ st c\''l fi &, ttc 1\\ C,~t, 
\; I~ ?YN c ... __ 

6. ADDITIONAL INFORMATION 
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INTERNATIONAL 
,RESCUE - . 
COMMITTEE, INC • 
1801 WEST 17TH STREET. SANTA ANA. CA 92706·2392. (71.)853-£,"12 

Date: December, 20 1984 

Nr. Art Roos, ,JVAR for 
Consular Section-VPU 
P.O. Box 58 

ODP -----, 
"Potential Cat III-Former AR"'!;i~ r-::' 

e.ducation camp from 1975 to 1983" , 
American Embassy 
APO San Froncisco 96346 

. ..l 

~--------------------
., , 
,~~. 

~}. ~J Subject: ODPApplication for Du~ng Van Tai F*~~ 
".','< ;." .~~~ ~ 

,,~ .. -. ~,.",- .. ----...-."!",-,- .-~~ ........ ~.~ 

Address: 134A Dai Lo Hau Giang Q.6 
Tp.Ho Chi Minh, Viet Nam 

.' . ,t;;:. ~ 
";'~;' f fi 
.. ' . ·1 

--=--_. -.-~-:=-=':-':'=.=.:...::- ·1 
Enclosed is the ODP Affidavit of Relationship, together with 

Dea r t-1r. Roos: 

supporting documents, executed by 
for her cousin and family. 

Hrs. Ha N Loan resides as follo~E: 

(71L.) 667-1084 

Ma Nguyet Loan 

436 S.Flower 1f2 
Santa Ana CA.92703 

. Flee s E' • assign ,B nl \'_.Num b e r _t,.o._..t..his_I i l.e-=6 nd-£.d v .i.s.e,=::,,:."C~-::-. --__ _ 
~hich additional documents are required. 

Yours very truly, 

~~~~~ 
ALICIA COOPER (J 
DirEctor 

---_ ................ ("~ ..... -----------------
AJt(1 MO-~"t 
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AC: CH 

Enel 1.551 & Re-edudation camp release paper 
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THEO m&G i'U' so 966 .. 00J./Tr NGlI 31-5-1961 CdA B6..NOI-W ; 
TP.I HL'm LN VAN ,QUYET DINH THA SO 66/Q.D NGlI ,9 nuNG 01 HAM 83 

cdA BO-NOI-VU. • • • • 
NAY ch Gllr 'lHA CRO A.NII CHI c6 TfN SAU nAy: 

- . HO,m KHAI SThru: DutmG-VAN-Tl1 • 
HO, TEN T1Il1aNG GOI 
HO,TEN Bt DANK • -SM Nolr 14 '1lwm II NAl( 19U 
No'! SlIit 'lRl-VINH 
NcfI D1iNG If NHAN KH10 THU~u mtf mt100 lWI BI BAT 

46K AP6 AN-LlC BlNH..cHiNH TP/ HO-GHt-Y.J:NH 
CAN Tal DAI-trf HUAN-WYEN-VIEN 
BI BiT Nair I'2./S/75 • AN-PHAT:TTCT 

• iii iii c( ..l mEO ~UYt;T DlNH J.r. VAN SO KliAI THL'iG NJU.1 CuA 
Ii Br TANG AN UN CONG THbJi NA.~ Tlll'lG 
cl Dude urlM All rAN C~G TP.l~iH NA.l.f TP,.ANG 
NAY T~ cu mU TAl: I);..A HfU-GllNG ~UAN 6 TP/ HO-GHf-NINH 
NIlAN nT '-iUA TRiNH CAr TAO • 

• t iii- .1'. (QUJu'i-CHE: 12 TP.JU~o) 

u." TAY No6N mo ?Hh 
CUA DUbNG-VAN-T1I 
DANH BAN so 3236 

HOTEN CUI} KY 
.. A iii 

:"TGuCtI D:''CiC CAP LiIAY 

(Kf-clN) 
DUcmG-VAN -T1I 

NolY 08 TIIANG 0'-: N»l I;1b3 

GWl-'IHI 
.,< ...... A· A 

(DONG 0AU Kr T~N) 

UP TAl nru'dN:.;-TA: TRINH -1/ AN-THicH • • • • 
(WI TAY) 
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P.6 
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Vj;C:T ~A< 

___ ~ ___ " • t.~··--. ... ".,',. 

0ROE~LY ~nE?ARTUR~ ?QOGRA' 
A:v.:::n ~C ANE:ftl::.AS ~ '( 

APO S~N FRANCISCO 96346 . 

~;:~f.. FJi-L·C'".'i:;·;:: ·2'·\F:·~: .:.i':t.\!~~.; ~"~~7;,:N3" TO Y!)U~. I~7~~·~E.57 :r~ T~ ~f;~~~'~~'lY 
t':P~F~TU:::~-~ Pf~C''''~:';M .. P;"l~S:. -;~f.~D ANt> FOLLO~; ALL Th'.: ~':{L~~:) D 
I~ST~~CTi2~3 VE~Y C~~~'ULLY. W~~N tOMMUN!CAT!NG~!7~ 7H! O=F!CE 
EIT~~R 3Y T~L~P~0~~ 0~ LETTER, Yeu MUSTAL~~YS REF~R 70 T~~ 

~UM~E~ E~~~TLY AS :1 ;PPEARS G£LO~. 

ENCL: L~T7~R OF I~T;O)UCiION 

CAT2/PC:'; 
) 



, 
DUONG VAN TAl 
nONG N GOC NU 
DUONG 8AO LONG 
DUONG dAD SON 

AO~kESS IN VIETN~M: 

~M5ASSY OF THE UNITfD STlTES OC ~M~q!C~ 

3AiJGI(OK, TH.ll'::L!UJ') 

LHliHJ 
6)1<1\1 
BORN 
EORN 

13406 HI4U GIANG 
P ':..1t" 
J '1 t-
TIP HI) CHI MIN"" 

14 rwv 
22 Nf)y 

? (lCT 
1 :- APR 

(,,2 

49 
75 
;~ 4 

,)C T 1'3, 19 ~9 

CI V 86006) 
wIFE 
UN;·, A ~ ~ rED SON 
U N ~I A 1\ R I '=:l SON 

NHUN~ NGUOI CO TEN T~EN DAY 1UOC COl NHU TAM DU TIEU-CHU4N DE OINH-CU 
TAL HOA-~Y. TUY NHIEN, SU QUY2T-CIN~ CUOI CUNG DE HOI DU JI~U-KIEN 

CON TUY THUOC VA) cuoe PHONG-VAN CUA VIEN-CHUC SO DI-T~U H~Y TUY VIE~ 

LANH-SU HCA-~Y VA KET-CU' VI~C KHAM 3UC KH0E V~ THU-~G~IEM Y-TE C~N 
THIEr. DE co SU CH~P-iHU~N cuor CUNG CU~ VI=N-CHUC ~OA-KY, VA TqUOC 
KHl ROI KHOI VIET-HAM, M~I NGUOi CAN CO SUC KHOE TOT O~P V~ HOI DU 
NHUNG DIEU-KI~N CU~ LUAT DI-TRU H04-KY. 

VI THE, TRONG TPJ0~~ hap N~UNG N~UO! N!l DUOC CHINH-QUYE~ VIET-NA~ C~O 

PHEP XUAT-CANH, CHUN~ TOI YEU CAU ~UY VI CHO PHEP HO DUOC TMI "ANH TAl 
VIET-NAM NHUNG THU-TUC CAN THIET LIEN-~UQN DEN HO-SQ XIN R01 KHOI 
VIET-NAM, THEO CHU0NG-TRINH RA 01 CO T~AT TU corp), KE C. ~HUNG THU­
Tue KHAM SUC-KHO~, THU-NGHIEM Y-TE e~N T~I~T V~ Duoe CHIMM-QUYEN 
VIET-NAM CHO PHEP GAP VI~N-CHUC CO THAM-1UYEN CUA CHINH-PHU ijOA-KY DE 
Duoe PHONG-VAtJ. 

OIEU KIEN DUDC UINH-CU TAl HOI-KY CU~ BAT CU NiU01 NAO CO TEN TRONG TO 
THU NAY, C) THE KHONG CON HIEU Lue N~A, TRONG ~OT SO TQUON~ ~OP, 8AO 
GOM CA H0N-NHAN, Lf-OI, DEN TUe! 21, HAY QUA 001. 

ODP-I 
07/83 J016125 



Embassy of the United States of America 

DATE: (Qc1 1(9' l q &4 
I 

IV: ~t?OO~ 

PA: 1>vo,,",@ van 1ai. 

This is in response to your inquiry of ~ ad-, 1 q~'6 
above mentioned ODP applicants. 

A Letter of Introduction (LOI) for this case was issued on 

regarding the 

'Su..~ \~rl i Olf) £ . As it appears that the LOI was never recei ved we 
are iSSUl g another. 

The applicants should present the LOI to the security office in the area 
where they live in conjunction with their application for emigration. 

Some family members may not be included on the LOI. These would include 
sons and daughters over 21 years of age or other relatives who do not 
have their own eligibility, such as a current immigrant visa petition. 
While they are not eligible fo~ inclusion on the LOI, should they appear 
for interview ~ith the other eligible family members their_dependancy and. 
eligibility for the program will be determined at that time. 

No further action will be taken on this case until their names appear on 
a list of names received from the vietnamese authorities as being 
eligible for interview by the ODP. The compilation of this list is under 
the control of the Vietnamese authorities. 

If the applicants receive exit permits, passports or other indication 
that their names have been presented to the· U.S. authorities, it should 
be seen as a good sign. However, they should be advised that it is often 
months between the notification of the applicants and the actual receipt 
of the list by the U.S. ODP. ODP must receive this list before they can 
be considered for interview. Once their names appear on a list the file 
will be reviewed and, when determined to be documentarily complete, their 
names will be proposed for interview by ODP staff in Vietnam. Any 
additional documentation will be requested from the anchor relative in 
the U.S. 

Please assure that ODP is kept apprised of any address or family 
composition changes relating to this case. 

Sincerely, 

~ U.S.VOrderly Departure Program 
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HOi DOng Ouan Trl 
Board Of Directors 

KHUc~THCJ 

NGUYEN TH! HAAH 

NCUYtN ouVNH ciAo 
t«".UvEN VN. 00 
NCUVEN wAN LAN 
t4PlOWUAH 
TRhtlCNDUNC 

TRAN TH! PHlK)N(; 

Ban Cha'P Hanh T.lJ. 
Executive Board 

ICHI.ic W.H THd' 
Pre'SlOl!nt 

NCUVEN ouVNH ciAo 
1~t VICe-President 

TRAN lCiM DUNC 
2nc:1 VICe-President 

NGUYEN VAH 00 
Secret¥'( General 

TR~ TH! PHUdNc 
Dl!puty 5ecretilrv 

NCUYiNTH!~ 
T~asu~ 

Co Van oaan 
Advisory Committee 

"" , , ,,~ "" 
HOI CIA fJlNH TU NHAN CHINH TRI VIET NAM . . . 

FAMILIES OF VIETNAMESE POLITICAL PRISONERS ASSOCIATION 

P.O. BOX 5435. ARLINGTON. VA 22205-0635 
TELEPHONE: 703-560-0058 

Orderly Departure Program 
American Embassy. Box 58 
APO San Francisco 96346-0001 

Re: DUONG VAN 

Date of Birth: 

IV#: 86006 

VEWL # : 29321 

Dear Sir/Madam: 

Date 

TAl 

]1-14-42 

1Jf: G 2 ? 1988 

In reference to the case above we request your 
office to please reissue a Letter of Introduction (LOI) 
because the applicant never did receive the original 
LOI sent by you. The LOI is required in order to apply 
for the exit visa with the Vietnamese authority. 

It is also requested that the Letter of Introduction 
be sent to our Association at the address appeared above. 

Thank you very much for your kind and prompt atten­
tion regarding this case. 

Enclosures. 

Sincerely yours, 

Khuc Minh Tho (Mrs.) 
President 

NOTE: The applicant has been sponsored by . MA NGUYET LOAN 

as shown in the attachments. 



HOI DOng ouan Trl 
Board Of Directors 

ICHOC MINH THO 

NCUYt'N TH! HANH 

NCU"dti ouVNH ciAo 
w:.uvEN vNi cO 
w:.uvEN XuAN LAN 

~lOWMAN 
TRAN KIM OUNC 

TRAN TH! PHlOIG 

Ban Chi'p H3nh T.I.I. 
Executive Board 

KHUc MlNH THO' 

~t 

NGU'tit. auYNH ciAo 
1$tVICe-~t 

TRAN 1(", OUNC 

2ndVICe-~t 
I«l.IYEN vNi 00. 

secretary General 
TRAN TH! PHUtit«; 

Deourv Secreurv 

NGU'tiNTH!~ 
Treawrer 

COVin DOln 
AdVISOry COmmittee 

HEPlOWMAN 

NCiJYEN XUAN LAN 

"'" , " """ / "'" 
HOI CIA DINH TU NHAN CHINH TRI VIET NAM . . . 

FAMILIES OF VIETNAMESE POLITICAL PRISONERS ASSOCIATION 

P.O. BOX 5435. ARLINGTON. VA 22205-0635 
TELEPHONE: 703-560-0058 

Orderly Departure Program 
American Embassy, Box 58 
APO San Francisco 96346-0001 

Date 

Re: DUONG VAN TAl 

Date of Birth: ]]-14-42 

IV': 86006 

fJF.C 2 2 1988 

VEWL ,: ---",2...:;.9.;;;,.3.;;;;...2;;;..1 ______ _ 

Dear Sir/Madam: 

In reference to the case above we request your 
office to please reissue a Letter of Introduction (LOI) 
because the applicant never did receive the original 
LOI sent by you. The LOI is required in order to apply 
for the exit visa with the Vietnamese authority. 

It is also requested that the Letter of Introduction 
be sent to our Association at the address appeared above. 

Thank you very much for your kind and prompt atten­
tion regarding this case. 

Enclosures. 

Sincerely yours, 

Khuc Minh Tho (Mrs.) 
President 

NOTE: The applicant has been sponsored by , MA NGUYET LOAN 

as shown in the attachments. 
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JkOEQLY DE?ARTUR~ P~OGRA~ 

AMERICAN EMBASSY 
APO SAN f~A'NCrSCO 9634'6, 
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-'i).!JO~G VAN TAl 
134A HAU GIANG 
P.6 
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VIET NA;~ 

i:"l[ FOi...L('1'II;~C :';~:·RJ,t.i!JN P~PTAINS TO YI)Ur. I~T'!:~E.ST IN r ... = 0R1)F~'lY 
D~PARrURf P~O~R'~. PL(ASt REAO AND FOLLOW ALL THZ :NCLQSED 
INSTRUCTIONS VE~Y C4~tFULLY. WHEN COMMUN!CAT~NG WITH TH!S OFFICE 
EITHfR 3Y TSLEP~O~S O~ LETTER, Yeu MUST ALWAYS REFER TO T~~ IV 
NU~~E~ E~ACTLY AS !r ~PPEARS ~~LO~. '. 
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H~UARTERS 
UNITED ~"ATES MILITARY ASSISTANCE mMAND, VIETNAM 

APO San Francisco 96222 

GENERAL ORDERS 
NU\mER 830 

28 February 1969 

AI~ARD OF TIlE BROOZE STAR MEDAL 

1. TC 320. The follOWing AWARD is annolD1.ced. 

TAl, VlKJNG VAN. 62/112136 2LT ARt-1Y OF TIiE REPUBLIC OF VIETNAr-1 
Awarded: Bronze Star Medal wi th "V" Device 
Date action: 21 January 1969 to 8 February 1969 
Theater: Republic of Vietnam _ 
Reason: For heroism i"-I connectiCAI. with military operations against 

a hostile force: Second Lieutenant Tai distinguished him­
self by heroic action from 21 January 1969 to 8 February 
1969 while serving as Battalion Intelligence Officer, 1st 
Battalicn, 41th Infantry Reginent, Anrrt of the Republic of 
Vietnam. During that period Lieutenant Tai participated in 
numerous tactical operaticns in the 24th Special Tactical 
Zme. At all tines he perfonned his duties mder fire in a 
highly professicna1 manner that was an inspiration for his 
fellow officers and men. On several occasicns he volmtarily 
exposed himself to hostile fire while accomplishing his 
intelligence missim. His courageous actims and professional 
ability contributed greatly to the success of the tactical 
mission. Secc.ud Lieutenant Tai's heroic acticns reflect 
great credit upon himself and the Armed Forces of the Republic 
of Vietnam . 

Authority: By direction of the President under the provisions of Execu­
tive Order 11046, 24 August 1962 

RlR mE aM4ANDER: 

OFFICIAL: 

SIDNEY GRI Z 
Colone-..._ ..... 
Adjutant General 

DISTRIBlTfI~: 
Special 

OiARLES A. CORCORAN 
Major General, USA 
Olief of Staff 
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Embassy of the United States of America 

Bangkok, Thailand 

INSTRUCTIONS 

Enclosed is a Letter of Introduction (LOI) which you should send 
to your relatives/friends in vietnam to help them obtain Exit 
Permits from the Vietnamese authorities. They should present 
this LOI to their local People's Committee when they apply for 
Exit Permits. 

Please understand that a Letter of Introduction does not 
guarantee that your relatives/friends will receive exit 
permission. Getting Exit Permits depends on your 
relatives/friends and the Vietnamese authorities. 
Your relatives/friends may have to apply several times. 

Please keep us informed of any change in your address, or in 
the address of the persons named in the Letter of Introduction. 
Always refer to their file (IV) numbers when you communicate 
with us. 

If your relatives/friends are already in possession of Exit 
permits, they should request to be interviewed and should also 
ask for a medical examination. 

Our address when writing from the United States is: 

Orderly Departure Program 
American Embassy - Box 58 
APO San Francisco 96346-0001 

Our address when writing from Vietnam is: 

ODP-12 (0413f: 6/89) 

To Cong-Tac Viet-Nam 
6 Chu-Van-An 
Ha-Noi 



EMSASSY OF THE UNITED STaTES OF .M=RICA 
3ANGKOK, THAILAND 

JCT 13, 19'39 

TO WHOM IT MAY CONCEqN: 

OUONG VAN TAl 
HONG N::iOC NU 
DUONG BAO LONG 
DUONG BAO SON 

ADDRESS IN VIETNAM: 

V EWl1#: 2 ~321 

SOIH~ 

B)RN 
BORN 
~ORN 

134A HAU GIANG 
P ')6 
J )6 
TIP HI) CHI MINti 

14 
22 

? 
1 ~ 

NOV 42 (IV 86006 ) 
NOV 49 wIFE 
OCT 75 UNMARRIED SON 
APR '~4 UNMARRIED SON 

NHUN;:; NGUOI CO TEN T~EN DAY ~UJC COl NHU TAM DU TIEU-CHUAN DE DINH-CU 
TAl HOA-KY. TUY NHI~N, su Q~Y~T-CIN1 CUOI CUNG OE HOI au JI~U-KIEN 
CON TUT THUOC ~AO CUOC PHONG-VAN CUA VIEN-CHUC SO DI-T~U H~Y TUV VIEN 
LANH-SU HOA-~Y VA KET-QU' VIcC KHJM sue KH0E Vl THU-NGYIEM V-TE CAN 
THIET. DE CO SU CHAP-THU~N CUOI CUNG CUQ VI~N-CHUC HOA-KY, VA TqUOC 
KHI ROI KHOI VIET-NA~, M11 NGUOr CAN co sue KHOE TOT o~p V. ~OI au 
NHUNG DIEU-KIEN CUA LUAT OI-TRU H04-KY. 

VI THE, TRONG TRJO~G ~OP N~UNG NGUOI NAY DUOC CHINH-QUYE~ VIET-NA~ CHO 
PHEP XUAT-CANH, CHUN~ TOI YEU CAU QUY VI CHO PHEP HO DUOC THI HANH TAl 
VIET-NAM NHUNG THU-TUC CAN THI:T LIEN-~UAN OEN HO-SO XIN ROI KHOI 
VIET-NAM, THEO CHUONG-TRINH RA DI CO T~AT TU (OOP), KE C. NHUNG THU­
TUC KHAM SUC-KHOe, THU-NGHIE~ Y-TE C~N THIET VA Juoe C~INH-QUYEN 
VIET-NAM CHO PHEP GAP VIEN-CHUC CO THA~-lUYEN CUA CHINH-PHU HOA-KY DE 
DUOC PHONG-VAN. 

DIEU KIEN JUOC OINH-CU TAl HOA-KV CUA 8AT CU N;UOI HAO CO TEN TRONG TO 
THU NAY, CJ THE KHONG CON HIEU LUC N~A, TRONG MOT SO T~UON~ HOP, BAO 
GOM CA HON-NHAN, Lf-OI, OEN TUI)I 21, HAY QUA 001. 
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TIt' riO Cr'I MINrl 
VIeT NAM 

~rj~rly )~~~r~ur~ ~r~;r~~ 

:'m,·rl.c "In ~llb:l:'';Y 

l~J San c r2ncisca Q?3~b 

rhe enclos~d infor~mt~~r p~rtain~ to your in~arest in the Jrderly 
0epartura Dro;ra~. Please re2d and follow all the instructions 
very caraf~lly. When :~~Tunicating ~itr. this office by letter, 
you must tL~'YS ref2r [0 1~3 IV nu~b~r ~x?ctly ~~ it e~n2~rs 
abov~. 

Followin~ is an =n;li~n tr~n5l~tion of th~ enclosed Lntter of 
Introduction : 

The above na~.d In~ivlJu~15 appear to ~ualify for rei9~tlam.nt in the 
United States of A~eri;3. A 4inal d?C1510n a~ to ~heir 91i~ibility, 
ho.e~er, can only ~2 ~ad? aft~r thay ~ava bp~n in1?rvi~w~~ by the 
aporopriate Jn~t~d St?t8S i~~i;r~tio~ or con5ular ~ffi:i~li ~nd have 
nad certain requir~d m2uic~1 pxamin~ti~ni ~nd ta~t5. ~pprov31 will 
depe~a on the indiwidu~li Dein] jeterminea by ~.5. officials, orior to 
the ind~vidu31's dl~artur9 iro~ Vistn~~, to ~~ in 5atiif3ctory health 
and to maet tn~ ra~uirJm~nts O~ J.3. i~m~;roti3n l~~j. 

Tnerdfora, s~ou11 t~as~ indivi~ue!~ raC~lve axit p~rmijsion from the 
V~etname~e ~ovjrn~!nt, ~~ re~U~5t tM3t tney ~e per~it1,d t, ~ndertake 
1n V~etnam all f~rnali~i~l ~nd proce~s~nJ conn~ctQd Aith +heir 
ap~lication to l~ave V~Etn3m unaer th~ u.s. Jrderly Oeoart~ri PrOCr?T, 
includ~n9 the re~uirad madic~l exa~in~ti~ni ~nd t~jt5' and that th9y 
be p.rmitt~d by th? Vi!tne~ese 8u1horiti35 10 ~pPdar b~fora th~ aporo­
priate United St3t9s G0v~rnment officiali to b~ inta~via~ej. 

The qualification of a~y indiv1dual na~~j in thij letter f~r resettle­
ment in the United S1~te5 ~ay be inv~lid3t.d in cert~in ~ituations, 
1nclud~ng ~arri~]e, d1vorca, tha ~ttain~ent of ~Q3 of 21, or d~~th. 

encl: lettar of Introduction 
In;:i'truct~ons 
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OFFICIAL BUSINESS 
.... ALTV POIIt PRIVATII un. t300 

AMERICAN EMBASSY 
ORDERLY DEPARTURE PROGRAM (ODP) 
BOX 58 
APO SAN FRANCISCO 96346-0001 

I II II I 
AN EQUAL OPPORTUNITY EMPLOYER 

OCT 2 5 1969 
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